GENERICNUMBER FG Part Name

AD7292
AD7292
AD8122
AD8122
ADAU1772
ADAU1772
ADAU1772
ADAU1772
ADAU1772
ADAU1772
ADDI7018
ADDI7018
ADE7816
ADE7816
ADE7878
ADE7878
ADE7880
ADE7880
ADE7880
ADE7880
ADE7880
ADE7880
ADF7020
ADF7020
ADM1166
ADM1166
ADM1169
ADM1169
ADP1053
ADP1053
ADP5050
ADP5052
ADUC7020
ADUC7020
ADUC7020
ADUCM360
ADUCM360
ADUCM361
ADUCM361
SSM3302
SSM3302
SSM3302
ADE7854
ADE7854
ADE7858
ADE7858
ADE7868
ADE7868
ADE7878
ADE7878

AD7292BCPZ
AD7292BCPZ-RL
AD8122ACPZ
AD8122ACPZ-R7
AD71096BCPZ
AD71096BCPZ-R7
AD71096BCPZ-RL
ADAU1772BCPZ
ADAU1772BCPZ-R7
ADAU1772BCPZ-RL
ADDI7018BCPZ
ADDI7018BCPZRL
ADE7816ACPZ
ADE7816ACPZ-RL
AD71129ACPZ
AD71129ACPZ-RL
AD71151ACPZ
AD71151ACPZ-RL
AD71152ACPZ
AD71152ACPZ-RL
ADE7880ACPZ
ADE7880ACPZ-RL
ADF7020BCPZ
ADF7020BCPZ-RL
ADM1166ACPZ
ADM1166ACPZ-REEL
ADM1169ACPZ
ADM1169ACPZ-RL7
ADP1053ACPZ-R7
ADP1053ACPZ-RL
ADP5050ACPZ-R7
ADP5052ACPZ-R7
ADUC7020BCPZ62I

ADUC7020BCPZ62I-RL
ADUC7020BCPZ62IRL7

ADUCM360BCPZ128

Test Correlation Result
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Complete by early June
Complete by early June
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass

ADUCM360BCPZ128-R7 Pass

ADUCM361BCPZ128

Pass

ADUCM361BCPZ128-R7 Pass

SSM3302ACPZ
SSM3302ACPZ-R7
SSM3302ACPZ-RL
AD71156ACPZ
AD71156ACPZ-RL
AD71154ACPZ
AD71154ACPZ-RL
AD71155ACPZ
AD71155ACPZ-RL
AD71153ACPZ
AD71153ACPZ-RL

Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass
Pass



