

<u>GENERICNUMBER</u>	<u>FG Part Name</u>	<u>Test Correlation Result</u>
AD7292	AD7292BCPZ	Pass
AD7292	AD7292BCPZ-RL	Pass
AD8122	AD8122ACPZ	Pass
AD8122	AD8122ACPZ-R7	Pass
ADAU1772	AD71096BCPZ	Pass
ADAU1772	AD71096BCPZ-R7	Pass
ADAU1772	AD71096BCPZ-RL	Pass
ADAU1772	ADAU1772BCPZ	Pass
ADAU1772	ADAU1772BCPZ-R7	Pass
ADAU1772	ADAU1772BCPZ-RL	Pass
ADDI7018	ADDI7018BCPZ	Pass
ADDI7018	ADDI7018BCPZRL	Pass
ADE7816	ADE7816ACPZ	Pass
ADE7816	ADE7816ACPZ-RL	Pass
ADE7878	AD71129ACPZ	Pass
ADE7878	AD71129ACPZ-RL	Pass
ADE7880	AD71151ACPZ	Pass
ADE7880	AD71151ACPZ-RL	Pass
ADE7880	AD71152ACPZ	Pass
ADE7880	AD71152ACPZ-RL	Pass
ADE7880	ADE7880ACPZ	Pass
ADE7880	ADE7880ACPZ-RL	Pass
ADF7020	ADF7020BCPZ	Pass
ADF7020	ADF7020BCPZ-RL	Pass
ADM1166	ADM1166ACPZ	Pass
ADM1166	ADM1166ACPZ-REEL	Pass
ADM1169	ADM1169ACPZ	Pass
ADM1169	ADM1169ACPZ-RL7	Pass
ADP1053	ADP1053ACPZ-R7	Pass
ADP1053	ADP1053ACPZ-RL	Pass
ADP5050	ADP5050ACPZ-R7	Complete by early June
ADP5052	ADP5052ACPZ-R7	Complete by early June
ADUC7020	ADUC7020BCPZ62I	Pass
ADUC7020	ADUC7020BCPZ62I-RL	Pass
ADUC7020	ADUC7020BCPZ62IRL7	Pass
ADUCM360	ADUCM360BCPZ128	Pass
ADUCM360	ADUCM360BCPZ128-R7	Pass
ADUCM361	ADUCM361BCPZ128	Pass
ADUCM361	ADUCM361BCPZ128-R7	Pass
SSM3302	SSM3302ACPZ	Pass
SSM3302	SSM3302ACPZ-R7	Pass
SSM3302	SSM3302ACPZ-RL	Pass
ADE7854	AD71156ACPZ	Pass
ADE7854	AD71156ACPZ-RL	Pass
ADE7858	AD71154ACPZ	Pass
ADE7858	AD71154ACPZ-RL	Pass
ADE7868	AD71155ACPZ	Pass
ADE7868	AD71155ACPZ-RL	Pass
ADE7878	AD71153ACPZ	Pass
ADE7878	AD71153ACPZ-RL	Pass